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Schlussbilanz 2010

Kasse

Zuger Kantonalbank

Zuger Kantonalbank
Debitoren

Debitoren Mitglieder

Aktive Rechnungsabgrenzung

Kreditoren

Passive Rechnungsabgrenzung
Riuckstellung fir Infrastruktur Peru
Ruckstellung 2010 fir Betrieb Peru 2011
Rickstellungen vom Vorjahr Betrieb Peru
Eigenkapital

Gewinnvortrag

Jahresgewinn

Bilanzsumme

Auszahlungskonto
Spendenkonto

(Mobilien / Immobilien)

Bilanz

per 31.12.2010

3. Geschéftsjahr

3'133.95 -
47'621.08 -
26.45 -

- 10'000.00

- 32'000.00

- 2'000.00

- 6'618.82

- 162.66

0.00
[5078148] | [ 50781.48]
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